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212311127001
212311127002
212311127003
212311127004
212311127005
212311127006
212311127007
212311127008
212311127009
212311127010
212311127011
212311127012
212311127013
212311127014
212311127015
212311127016
212311127017
212311127018
212311127019
212311127020
212311127021
212311127022
212311127023
212321127024

أحمد مصطفى أسعد ابراهيم
حسين داود سلمان عبد

حسين عباس محمود عاصي
حسين علي قاسم رحيم

خضير دريد عباس محمد
سجاد رحمان ردام سلمان

طه حيدر حسن عبد
عباس سعد حسون زغير

عباس محمد عبدالله محمود
عباس وسام جاسم محمد
علي مؤيد مال الله ياسين

علي هيثم احمد سعود
كرار ضياء هاشم ياسين
محمد أبراهيم علو حسين
محمد حسين علي حسين

محمد فتيان حسن عبد
محمد موسى علوان راهي

مصطفى توفيق رعد سعدون
منتظر جمال مطرود حنت

نور الدين عصام شهاب أحمد
همام نهاد حسين محمود
وسام عدي عدنان خليفة
ياس حسام جاسم محمد

أمنة عبد الباقي سالم محمد

87
100
64
98
57
89
78
87

100
74
92
27
59
90
91
81
80
52
24
27
76
31
87

100

62
79
54
60
53
56
54
52
94
58
85
26
40
79
54
80
72
50
29
50
39
50
61
98

36
52
42
38
59
52
34
55
74
42
63
34
36
74
62
30
76
64
50
24
32
36
30
76

55
66
40
65
36
50
50
62
83
58
73
50
53
63
62
50
51
40
25
29
30
39
51
68

31
50

17%
50
29
30

16%
50
80
36
67
20
28
39
20
25
50

14%
19%
سبع
20

16%
50
50

77
85
76
87
81
71
50
81

100
86
87
50
60
75
70
71
69
65
57
61
53
50
50
80

مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
راسب
راسب
راسب
مكمل
ناجح

0
432

0
0
0
0
0

387
531

0
467

0
0
0
0
0

398
0
0
0
0
0
0

472

0
72
0
0
0
0
0

64.5
88.5

0
77.83

0
0
0
0
0

66.33
0
0
0
0
0
0

78.67
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212321127025
212321127026
212321127027
212321127028
212321127029
212321127030
212321127031
212321127032
212321127033
212321127034
212321127035
212321127036
212321127037
212321127038
212321127039

اماني نهاد حسين محمود
زهراء جمال مطرود حنت

زهراء محمد قاسم عبد
زهراء ناصر محسن عودة

شهد خالد صالح قدوري
غدير أحمد أبراهيم زيدان
فاطمة بهجت حسين جاسم

فاطمة حسين حيدر علو
فاطمة محمد حميد حسن
فاطمة معن كامل حسين
فداء محمد حيدر رحمان

مروه ابراهيم حومد ناصر
نادين كريم علو حسين

نرجس حمزة حسن ياسين
يقين خليل ساجي خليل

89
88
72
79
84

100
87
81

100
69
96
90
58
56

100

79
93
80
82
56
89
83
67
98
80
93
92
62
36
94

50
74
50
55
40
52
50
36
88
32
66
58
42
34
64

51
67
65
67
50
65
39
26
82
29
82
64
50
24
91

50
85
33
55
74
56
37
22
54
38
52
71
72
62
80

75
81
63
63
50
63
52
50

100
50
78
83
54
50
73

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح

394
488

0
401

0
425

0
0

522
0

467
458

0
0

502

65.67
81.33

0
66.83

0
70.83

0
0

87
0

77.83
76.33

0
0

83.67

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

39 23 16

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

14 5 9

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

15 11 4

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

10 7 3

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

451711200
 90% 87% 56% 72% 49% 100%

 35.90%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
39 23 16

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  
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 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن


